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Question: As | understand it, there is one submittal that will apply for both of the contracts. Is
there anything limiting a firm from submitting as a prime consultant, and also submitting as a
sub-consultant on another team, for both contracts?

Answer: A Prime Consultant can submit for one Contract and still submit as a Sub-Consultant
on the other Contract.

Question 2: Can you provide the breakdown in fees per Parts I, 111 and 1\V?

Answer 2: No further breakdown will be provided, per the project manager.



